WASH & BLOW DRY
All Stylists

CUT & BLOW DRY

Senior Stylist
Stylist
New Talent

RESTYLE
Senior Stylist
Stylist

New Talent

THE BARBER CHAIR
Stylist
Senior Stylist

COLOUR

Root Colour

Semi Permanent

Full Head Permanent
Colour Correction

HIGHLIGHTS

T-Section
Half Head
Full Head
Half Head Balayage
Full Head Balayage

Prices include post colour treatment. All colour services require styling, not included in the prices shown

Muiregkerr

hairandbeauty

PRICE LIST

short hair
£30.00

short hair
£55.00
£50.00
£45.00

short hair
£61.00
£56.00
£51.00

£30.00
£35.00

short hair
£40.00
£35.00
£46.00
Consultation required

short hair

£40.00
£55.00
£72.00
£65.00
£80.00

above. Please do a sensitivity test 48-hours prior to appointment.

SMOOTHING & CURLING

Perms and Kerastraight smoothing service available on consultation

HAIR UP & SPECIAL OCCASSIONS

Contact us to arrange your pre-event consultation

CHILDREN

15 minute appointment
30 minute appointment
45 minute appointment

We may need to add a £15 surcharge for exceptionally thick or long hair, due to the additional time and
product required. Your stylist will advise at your consultation if this applies to your hair.

£15.00
£25.00
£45.00

Iong nair
£35.00

Iong hair
£61.00
£56.00
£51.00

Iong hair
£69.00
£64.00
£54.00

Iong hair
£40.00
£45.00
£51.00

Iong hair
£45.00
£65.00
£85.00
£70.00
£90.00



