

PRICE LIST

WASH & BLOW DRY All Stylists	short hair £30.00	long hair £35.00
CUT & BLOW DRY Senior Stylist Stylist New Talent	short hair £55.00 £50.00 £45.00	long hair £61.00 £56.00 £51.00
RESTYLE Senior Stylist Stylist New Talent	short hair £61.00 £56.00 £51.00	long hair £69.00 £64.00 £54.00
THE BARBER CHAIR Stylist Senior Stylist	£30.00 £35.00	
COLOUR Root Colour Semi Permanent Full Head Permanent Colour Correction	short hair £40.00 £35.00 £46.00 Consultation required	long hair £40.00 £45.00 £51.00
HIGHLIGHTS T-Section Half Head Full Head Half Head Balayage Full Head Balayage	short hair £40.00 £55.00 £72.00 £65.00 £80.00	long hair £45.00 £65.00 £85.00 £70.00 £90.00

Prices include post colour treatment. All colour services require styling, not included in the prices shown above. Please do a sensitivity test 48-hours prior to appointment.

SMOOTHING & CURLING

Perms and Kerastraight smoothing service available on consultation

HAIR UP & SPECIAL OCCASSIONS

Contact us to arrange your pre-event consultation

CHILDREN

15 minute appointment	£15.00
30 minute appointment	£25.00
45 minute appointment	£45.00

We may need to add a £15 surcharge for exceptionally thick or long hair, due to the additional time and product required. Your stylist will advise at your consultation if this applies to your hair.